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CDIY Compiègne
30 may to 1 june

Judge / Juge M : SANDERS-VAN GANSEWINKEL Judge / Juge C : COLLIANDER Maria
Judge / Juge E : MATTHIESEN Hans-Christian

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge / Juge H : TULOUP Jean-Pierre

Judge / Juge B : ROMANOV Yuri

70.92170.921 73.289
218.0

(1) (1) (1)

BOSTON STH DENISE NEKEMAN198 1357.51
KWPN / Bay / 2006 / Stallion /  by JOHNSON and VOLMIE by QUATTRO - L.F. NEKEMAN

70.263

(1)

71.842

(1)

71.447
170 €

%
269.5269.5 278.5267.0273.0

% % % % %

69.73770.658 69.605
214.0

(2) (2) (3)

TIMOR ALEXA FAIRCHILD173 1324.02
KWPN / Bay / 2000 / Gelding /  by MATTERHORN and ODESSA by INDOCTRO - ERIN FAIRCHILD

68.026

(10)

70.395

(2)

69.684
140 €

%
265.0268.5 264.5258.5267.5

% % % % %

69.34269.211 69.737
213.0

(3) (3) (2)

LEGEND ROSALIE MOL197 1320.53
HANN / Bay / 2003 / Gelding /  by LIKOTO XX and WENEZIA by WELTMEYER - F.J.MOL & R.M.A.J.MOL

69.737

(2)

69.474

(3)

69.500
110 €

%
263.5263.0 265.0265.0264.0

% % % % %

67.89568.816 68.421
209.5

(4) (5) (5)

ZAMACHO Z JILL HUYBREGTS195 1301.54
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by ROUSSEAU and JERIA by ROSSINI - C.C.W. HUIJBREGTS

69.211

(5)

68.158

(8)

68.500
90 €

%
258.0261.5 260.0263.0259.0

% % % % %

68.15866.711 68.289
207.0

(9) (4) (6)

GOTCHA CORENTIN POTTIER185 1296.55
HANN / Bay / 2002 / Gelding /  by GOETHE (DE) HANN and CORA (HANN) - MONSIEUR HERVÉ POTTIER

69.605

(3)

68.421

(7)

68.237
70 €

%
259.0253.5 259.5264.5260.0

% % % % %

67.10566.447 67.895
208.0

(10) (11) (7)

TOTALL TIP TOP ALEXA FAIRCHILD174 1293.56
KWPN / Bay / 2000 / Gelding /  by METALL and DOLLY by ULSTER - ERIN FAIRCHILD

69.474

(4)

69.474

(3)

68.079
65 €

%
255.0252.5 258.0264.0264.0

% % % % %

67.63266.842 67.500
206.0

(7) (8) (8)

ROPETER KEVIN HEROLD194 1288.07
HANN / Other / 2001 / Gelding /  by ROSENTAU and DONJA by DONNERHALL - HEROLD, KEVIN

68.816

(8)

68.158

(8)

67.789
53 €

%
257.0254.0 256.5261.5259.0

% % % % %

67.76366.053 66.842
207.5

(13) (7) (10)

ULINE MILENA AUBRY179 1288.07
KWPN / Bay / 2001 / Mare /  by KRACK C (NL) KWPN and OLINEKE (KWPN) - MADAME MAGALI AUBRY

69.211

(5)

69.079

(5)

67.789
53 €

%
257.5251.0 254.0263.0262.5

% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: compiegne-equestre.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : SANDERS-VAN GANSEWINKEL Judge / Juge C : COLLIANDER Maria
Judge / Juge E : MATTHIESEN Hans-Christian

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge / Juge H : TULOUP Jean-Pierre

Judge / Juge B : ROMANOV Yuri

65.92166.053 68.947
205.5

(13) (15) (4)

LUIGI 14 FLORIAN LORENZ171 1279.09
HOLST / Bay / 2000 / Gelding /  by LAVALETTO and CIARA by CALVADUR - FLORIAN LORENZ

66.579

(17)

69.079

(5)

67.316
 

%
250.5251.0 262.0253.0262.5

% % % % %

66.18467.500 67.105
203.5

(5) (14) (9)

DI SPIRITO JESSICA KNAPTON193 1277.510
OLDBG / Bay / 2000 / Gelding /  by DIMMAGIO and DIANTHA - MISS JESSICA KNAPTON

67.763

(11)

67.632

(10)

67.237
 

%
251.5256.5 255.0257.5257.0

% % % % %

67.23766.974 65.789
202.0

(6) (10) (12)

VELVET DREAM CAROLE SCHEPENS176 1276.011
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / Mare /  by DREAM OF HEIDELBERG and ORISETTE by AMSTERDAM - SCHEPENS JEAN-PAUL

68.684

(9)

67.105

(12)

67.158
 

%
255.5254.5 250.0261.0255.0

% % % % %

65.13266.184 65.526
200.0

(12) (17) (14)

WILD SOUL PIIA SALMINEN177 1261.012
HANN / Chestnut / 2002 / Stallion /  by WELTMEYER and WALISSA by WINTERWALD - SALMINEN, PIIA

68.947

(7)

66.053

(16)

66.368
 

%
247.5251.5 249.0262.0251.0

% % % % %

67.89565.000 64.868
200.5

(17) (5) (19)

ROSE THE EMILIE GUILLON183 1261.012
HANN / Other / 2004 / Mare /  by ROBESPIERRE (HANN) and BERLINALE (HANN) by BRENTANO II - MADAME JULIET GUILL

66.447

(18)

67.632

(10)

66.368
 

%
258.0247.0 246.5252.5257.0

% % % % %

66.31665.921 65.395
197.0

(15) (12) (15)

AMARETTO XII TAMARA-LUCIA ROOS199 1256.014
BAD-W / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by ACORDELLI and QUITTE by QUICK STEP II - ERBENGEMEINSCHAFT ELKE ROOS

66.711

(16)

66.184

(15)

66.105
 

%
252.0250.5 248.5253.5251.5

% % % % %

66.31665.789 65.658
203.5

(16) (12) (13)

UFANO REBECCA EDWARDS190 1256.014
 / Grey / 2001 / Stallion /  by IDECISO and PAPOILA by FORCADO - DR M COX

66.974

(13)

65.789

(17)

66.105
 

%
252.0250.0 249.5254.5250.0

% % % % %

67.36866.447 64.211
202.5

(10) (9) (20)

ROMEO VICTORIA VAN DEN BERGHE187 1251.516
OLDBG / Chestnut / 1999 / Gelding /  by ROHDIAMANT, OLD and FRIESOYTHE, OLD - MONSIEUR MARC FELLER

67.105

(12)

64.211

(19)

65.868
 

%
256.0252.5 244.0255.0244.0

% % % % %

65.52666.842 65.395
197.5

(7) (16) (15)

ANOUARGRANT SAG CAROLE SCHEPENS175 1247.017
KWPN / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by FLEMMINGH and ODESSAGRANTA SAG by JAZZ - J.P.SCHEPENS

65.789

(21)

64.605

(18)

65.632
 

%
249.0254.0 248.5250.0245.5

% % % % %

64.60564.342 65.132
199.0

(18) (19) (18)

BELMONDO PIPPA HUTTON191 1243.018
DWB / Bay / 2001 / Gelding /  by BERNSTEIN and MIE by DOLOMIT - MRS P HUTTON MR S DAY

66.053

(20)

66.974

(13)

65.421
 

%
245.5244.5 247.5251.0254.5

% % % % %

64.34261.974 66.184
198.0

(22) (20) (11)

STEPDANCER JULIUS VON STAFF-REITZENSTEIN178 1238.519
HANN / Other / 2004 / Gelding /  by SANDRO HIT and DONATELLA by DE NIRO - STAFF-REITZENSTEIN, ANNA VON

66.842

(14)

66.579

(14)

65.184
 

%
244.5235.5 251.5254.0253.0

% % % % %
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Judge / Juge M : SANDERS-VAN GANSEWINKEL Judge / Juge C : COLLIANDER Maria
Judge / Juge E : MATTHIESEN Hans-Christian

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge / Juge H : TULOUP Jean-Pierre

Judge / Juge B : ROMANOV Yuri

63.28962.237 63.289
197.0

(21) (21) (23)

DON KARON DU LOING CECILE MERGLEN184 1215.020
HANN / Other / 2005 / Gelding /  by DON KENNEDY  OLD and SHIRLEY  HANN by SHERLOCK HOLMES - MADAME CECILE M

66.842

(14)

64.079

(20)

63.947
 

%
240.5236.5 240.5254.0243.5

% % % % %

64.86861.184 65.395
193.0

(25) (18) (15)

RICHMANS MANTA GEORGIA DAVIS189 1205.521
DWB / Bay / 2003 / Gelding /  by RICHMAN and MARIONET EGELY - GEORGIA DAVIS

63.816

(23)

61.974

(23)

63.447
 

%
246.5232.5 248.5242.5235.5

% % % % %

61.84261.842 63.421
193.5

(23) (23) (22)

DESERT ROSE II VICTORIA SAINT CAST186 1191.022
OLDBG / Other / 2004 / Mare /  by DONNERHALL (OLD) and WANESSA H  (HANN) - LES ECURIES SAINT CAST

64.079

(22)

62.237

(22)

62.684
 

%
235.0235.0 241.0243.5236.5

% % % % %

63.02662.368 60.000
192.0

(20) (22) (26)

W NL EX WHISPER GOLD PAULINE GUILLEM182 1188.023
KWPN / Chestnut / 2003 / Gelding /  by GRIBALDI (DE) TRAK and WARONJA (OES) by WANDERBURSCH - MADEMOISELLE P

66.447

(18)

60.789

(24)

62.526
 

%
239.5237.0 228.0252.5231.0

% % % % %

59.21161.316 64.079
191.0

(24) (24) (21)

PORSCHE'S FLORENCIA DIANA PORSCHE172 1175.024
SA / Chestnut / 2004 / Mare /  by FÜRST HEINRICH and FERMANA by FERMAN - DIANA PORSCHE

61.053

(26)

63.553

(21)

61.842
 

%
225.0233.0 243.5232.0241.5

% % % % %

58.68464.342 62.237
180.0

(18) (25) (24)

FLORETTA D'ORION ALEXIA DUCOS BLANCHET181 1166.025
 / Bay / 2002 / Mare /  by FALKENFURST (OES) and LEIKA (OES) - MADEMOISELLE VERONIQUE LETRANGE

62.237

(24)

59.342

(25)

61.368
 

%
223.0244.5 236.5236.5225.5

% % % % %

54.86855.000 62.237
174.0

(26) (26) (24)

DONNATELLO ALEXIA DUCOS BLANCHET180 1104.026
 / Black / 2002 / Gelding /  by DON SCHUFRO and MARADONNA - LETRANGE VERONIQUE

62.105

(25)

56.316

(26)

58.105
 

%
208.5209.0 236.5236.0214.0

% % % % %

Visa Jury:

Total Prize Money : 751 €RANKED28 PRIZES8

G G FLOW CADANZAFRANKA LOOS196 WD - Forfait
SCALIAVICTORIA VAN DEN BERGHE188 EL - Eliminé
DUELAPIPPA HUTTON192 EL - Eliminé
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